

Croessmann & Westberg Named to the 2024 Inc. 5000 List of America's Fastest-Growing Private Companies

TYSONS, VA, UNITED STATES, December 11, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Croessmann & Westberg, a distinguished law firm based in Tysons, VA, is pleased to announce its inclusion in the 2024 Inc. 5000 list, which honors America's fastest-growing private companies. Coming in at #1274, Croessmann & Westburg saw a 408% growth rate, which ranked #18 in the Legal Services category. This achievement reflects the firm's exceptional growth and its commitment to delivering highquality legal and advisory services.

The firm's inclusion in the Inc. 5000 highlights its continued success in serving clients across Virginia, Maryland, and Washington, D.C., with a focus on construction law, business transactions, and strategic advisory. Croessmann & Westberg prides itself on its strong client relationships, deep industry expertise, and its ability to provide innovative legal solutions tailored to meet the unique needs of its clients.



Thomas W. Croessmann 2024 Inc. 5000

"We have had a great number of years, a great decade, and we are looking forward to many more years of growth to come!" said Thomas W. Croessmann, Managing Partner at Croessmann & Westberg.

About Croessmann & Westberg

Founded by Philip R. Croessmann and Thomas W. Croessmann, Croessmann & Westberg specializes in construction law, real estate, and business law. With a team of experienced attorneys, including partners James N. Markels and Paul Schrader, the firm serves a wide range of industries and clients throughout the region.

٢٢

We have had a great number of years, a great decade, and we are looking forward to many more years of growth to come!" *Thomas W. Croessmann* The Inc. 5000 list ranks the nation's fastest-growing private companies, celebrating entrepreneurial success and innovation. Previous honorees include companies such as Microsoft, Intuit, and Zappos, which gained early recognition on the list. For more information, <u>visit Croessmann & Westberg's</u>

website or contact:

Moises Mendoza

SC Studios Phone: 304-314-2750 Email: moises@scmarketingwv.com

Moises Cardenas SC Studios +1 3042831774 moises@scmarketingwv.com Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/767851528

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.